Refrigeration
REFRIGERATION CYCLE DEMONSTRATION UNIT
R634
Year 1
study
Features
Ozone friendly, low pressure, non-toxic working fluid allows
evaporation and condensation to be safely observed in glass

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN - UK WARRANTY PERIOD - 5 YEARS
V11 | 2
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
R634/230 - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit
R634/230/A - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator)
R634/230/B - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Wattmeter)
R634/230/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit ((Fitted with
optional Refrigerant Flowmeter)
R634/230/A/B - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator & Wattmeter)
R634/230/A/B/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator, Wattmeter & Refrigerant Flow
Meter)
R634/230/A/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator& Refrigerant Flow Meter)
R634/230/B/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Wattmeter & Refrigerant Flow Meter)
R634/115 - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit
R634/115/A - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator)
R634/115/B - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Wattmeter)
R634/115/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit ((Fitted with
optional Refrigerant Flowmeter)
R634/115/A/B - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator & Wattmeter)
R634/115/A/B/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator, Wattmeter & Refrigerant Flow
Meter)
R634/115/A/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Digital Temperature Indicator& Refrigerant Flow Meter)
R634/115/B/R - Refrigeration Cycle Demonstration Unit (Fitted with
optional Wattmeter & Refrigerant Flow Meter)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.